
Topeka Office 

1303 SW First American Pl 

Suite 100 

Topeka, KS  66604 

 

Multi-Family Housing Director  

Wilma Marconnet 

(785) 271-2718 

wilma.marconnet@ks.usda.gov 

 

Brad Reiff 

(785) 271-2725 

brad.reiff@ks.usda.gov 

 

Annette Carstenson 

(785) 271-2726 

annette.carstenson@ks.usda.gov 

 

Charolette Farr 

(785) 271-2721 

charolette.farr@ks.usda.gov 

Penny Hastings 

(785) 271-2723 

penny.hastings@ks.usda.gov 

Hays Area Office  

2715 Canterbury Drive 
Hays, KS  67601 
 

Tracy McCubbin 
(785) 628-3081, Ext. 445 
tracy.mccubbin@ks.usda.gov 

 
Julie Miller 
(785) 628-3081 Ext. 441 

julie.rupp@ks.usda.gov 
 
 

 
Newton Area Office  
1405 S. Spencer Rd. 

Newton, KS  67114 
 
Sidney Curnow 

(316) 283-0370, Ext. 441 

sidney.curnow@ks.usda.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Iola Area Office  

202 West Miller Road 

Iola, KS  66749 

Diane Elder 

(620) 365-2901, Ext. 408 

diane.elder@ks.usda.gov 

 

 

 

USDA Rural Development — Kansas 

Multi-Family Housing 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.  Updated June 15, 2016. 

CHEYENNE RAWLINS DECATUR NORTON 

SHERMAN THOMAS SHERIDAN GRAHAM 
ROOKS 

WALLACE 

GREELEY 

HAMIILTON KEARNY 
FINNEY 

PHILLIPS 

LOGAN GOVE TREGO ELLIS 

RUSH NESS LANE 
WICHITA 

SCOTT 

HODGEMAN 
PAWNEE 

STANTON GRANT HASKELL 

STEVENS SEWARD 

MEADE CLARK 

GRAY 

FORD 

KIOWA 

COMANCHE 
BARBER HARPER 

KINGMAN 
PRATT 

MORTON 

RENO 

EDWARDS STAFFORD 

RICE 

ELLSWORTH 

LINCOLN 

MCPHERSON 

HARVEY 

SEDGWICK 

SUMNER 

MARION 

DICKINSON 

CLAY 

WASHINGTON REPUBLIC JEWELL 

MITCHELL 

CLOUD 

OSBORNE 

RUSSELL 

BARTON 

OTTAWA 

SALINE 

SMITH MARSHALL NEMAHA BROWN 

MORRIS 

CHASE 

BUTLER GREENWOOD 

LYON 

OSAGE 

WABAUN-

SEE 

DOUGLAS 

SHAWNEE 

POTTA- 

WATOMIE 

RILEY 

JACKSON 
ATCHISON 

JEFFER-

SON 

JOHNSON 

MIAMI 
FRANKLIN 

LEAVEN-

WORTH 

WYAN-

DOTTE 

COFFEY 

ANDERSON 
LINN 

WOOD- 

SON 

ALLEN BOURBON 

COWLEY 

ELK 

CHAUTAUQUA 

WILSON NEOSHO 
CRAWFORD 

LABETTE 
CHEROKEE 

MONT-

GOMERY 

DONIPHAN 

GEARY 

HAYS 
Topeka 

NEWTON 

IOLA 


